
CMSA Cowboy Capitol Central US Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Trena Moore   1  62.499 62.499   0

L1 Abby Esau   2  65.491 45.491  20

L1 Melissa Neal   3  68.986 58.986  10

L1 Janie Ford   4  74.516 69.516   5

L1 Tina Webb   5  78.429 63.429  15

L1 Kathryn Marley   6 112.649 87.649  25

L2 Angie Moore   1  48.899 48.899   0

L2 Brooke Livingston   2  53.060 48.060   5

L2 Lori Zayas   3  57.344 52.344   5

L2 Hope Crawford   4  59.052 49.052  10

L2 Tara Burris   5  62.455 57.455   5

L2 Gina Sharp   6  69.989 59.989  10

L3 Darcey Norick   1  43.953 43.953   0

L3 Tanya Klassen   2  47.414 47.414   0

L3 Kaley Twyford   3  47.566 47.566   0

L3 Shannon Rowl   4  59.159 54.159   5

L3 Renee Robichaud   5  60.520 50.520  10

L3 Kelsi Ford   6  61.046 46.046  15

L3 Christa Paterson   7  64.058 49.058  15

L3 Ally Hurt   8  89.189 79.189  10

L3 Sheila Moore   9 117.762107.762  10

L4 Amber Gentry   1  43.184 43.184   0

L4 Trisha Mcdaniel   2  43.363 43.363   0

L4 Caribeth Ingle   3  50.020 50.020   0

L4 Shelby Degeare   4  51.034 46.034   5

L4 Deana Miller   5  56.120 46.120  10

L4 Kristi Jade Miller   6  59.886 44.886  15

L4 Sarah Sales   7  75.727 50.727  25

L5 Laura Wilson   1  46.248 41.248   5

L5 Kate Marley   2  49.733 44.733   5

L5 Logan Brown   3  56.217 41.217  15

L5 Elizabeth Clavette   4  56.529 46.529  10

L5 Amanda Cook   5  57.743 42.743  15

L5 Sara May Stahmer   6  64.278 44.278  20
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L6 Mikayla Zayas   1  45.853 40.853   5

L6 Tammy Sronce   2  46.333 41.333   5

L6 Dianne Lipham   3  48.102 43.102   5

L6 Lisa Jean Degeare   4  50.543 40.543  10

L6 Annie Bianco   5  52.793 42.793  10

L6 Jessie Kuka   6  57.239 42.239  15

M1 Ryan Paterson   1  56.189 51.189   5

M1 Tc Morrow   2  58.128 58.128   0

M1 Matthew Bisson   3  91.833 86.833   5

M2 Daniel Boriack   1  45.705 45.705   0

M2 M. Martin Swanson   2  48.592 48.592   0

M2 Ned Jackson   3  53.186 48.186   5

M2 Ethan Wilkinson   4  60.596 45.596  15

M2 Brant Moore   5  65.984 50.984  15

M3 Collin Esau   1  43.945 43.945   0

M3 Mitchell Kramer   2  44.819 39.819   5

M3 Nathan Roy   3  53.240 43.240  10

M3 Aj Provost   4  53.549 43.549  10

M3 Kevin Rowl   5  63.369 48.369  15

M3 Cole Salopek   6  63.952 43.952  20

M3 Alan Firetto   7  67.377 47.377  20

M4 Zane Runyan   1  41.968 41.968   0

M4 Donnie Sales   2  47.348 42.348   5

M4 Thomas Porter   3  51.056 46.056   5

M4 Keith Gentry   4  51.056 46.056   5

M4 Josh Ingle   5  54.173 44.173  10

M5 Darren Lipham   1  43.122 43.122   0

M5 Denny Chapman   2  43.425 43.425   0

M5 Charles Hallman   3  48.556 43.556   5

M5 Eddie Miller   4  50.547 45.547   5

M5 Brion Webb   5  52.612 42.612  10

M5 Don Day   6  61.041 46.041  15

M6 Zane Chunn   1  42.475 42.475   0

M6 Matt Sronce   2  47.066 42.066   5

M6 Curt Moore   3  51.134 41.134  10

M6 Marcus Wadley   4  76.205 41.205  35

SL1 Marie Powell   1  64.123 64.123   0

SL2 Cindy Nielsen   1  64.754 64.754   0

SL2 Gloria Douglass   2  87.039 72.039  15

SL2 Renay Watt   3  98.148 83.148  15
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SL3 Julie Burger   1  51.467 51.467   0

SL3 Elke Jones   2  55.582 55.582   0

SL3 Marianne Gunlock   3  71.821 61.821  10

SL3 Dianne Lemons   4  78.609 68.609  10

SL4 Betty Karbo   1  49.494 49.494   0

SL4 Kelli Shryock   2  51.129 46.129   5

SL4 Mickey Owens   3  54.377 54.377   0

SL4 Shannon Males   4  54.534 49.534   5

SL4 Lily Rodgers   5  58.631 58.631   0

SL4 Kat Hoffsetz   6  59.276 54.276   5

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   7  62.931 52.931  10

SL4 Lisa Dippel   8  63.328 48.328  15

SL4 Shirley Visnoski   9  83.536 58.536  25

SL4 Carolyn Wilkinson  10  91.168 56.168  35

SL5 Glenda Wilson   1  55.421 45.421  10

SL5 Diana Olson   2  63.503 48.503  15

SM1 Mike Boriack   1  65.354 65.354   0

SM1 Andy Waymire   2  73.342 63.342  10

SM1 Randy Foster   3  74.299 64.299  10

SM1 Scot Powell   4  75.556 60.556  15

SM1 Ronnie Moore   5  96.072 76.072  20

SM2 Dwight Barhite   1  54.138 49.138   5

SM2 Scott Duke   2  56.445 46.445  10

SM2 Bob Haygood   3  57.691 52.691   5

SM2 Frank Young   4  58.601 53.601   5

SM2 Glen Mcbeath   5  65.550 55.550  10

SM2 Richard Italia   6  68.296 53.296  15

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz   7  77.666 67.666  10

SM2 Chuck Stahlbusch   8  94.174 89.174   5

SM2 J W Chisholm   9 107.743 97.743  10

SM3 Philip Wogoman   1  49.262 49.262   0

SM3 Allan Watt   2  50.799 50.799   0

SM3 Chip Cooper   3  56.260 51.260   5

SM3 Ray Wilson   4  58.437 53.437   5

SM3 Louis Ciferni   5  64.883 59.883   5

SM4 Richard Mcdaniel   1  46.785 46.785   0

SM4 Don Sronce   2  47.403 47.403   0

SM4 Gary Trichter   3  47.412 47.412   0

SM4 Brad Gandy   4  48.208 48.208   0

SM4 Denny Lemons   5  51.333 51.333   0

SM4 Bill Visnoski   6  51.605 51.605   0

SM4 Jesse Miller   7  52.302 47.302   5

SM4 Mike Males   8  56.829 46.829  10

SM4 Craig Shryock   9  62.178 47.178  15

SM4 Carl Keller  10  63.041 48.041  15

SM4 Brad Binkley  11  72.768 47.768  25
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SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   1  45.357 45.357   0

SM5 Rick Jones   2  51.077 46.077   5

SM5 Don Jarrard   3  58.835 48.835  10

SM5 Mark Marley   4  59.134 49.134  10

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  50.631 45.631   5

WRL Blake Ingle   1  44.379 44.379   0

WRL Brady Ingle   2  44.951 44.951   0

WRL Alexandria Porter   3  46.431 46.431   0

WRO Josiah Boriack   1  51.373 51.373   0

WRO Will Miller   2  59.662 49.662  10
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